PLEASE PRINT

SIGN-IN SHEET

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE E-MAIL Referral (Ad, SIGNATURE
Website, WOM,
etc)
John Michne DiRAD Technologies

john.michne@dirad.com

Brett Barker Respondlt Al brett@respondit.ai
Five9 keith.richard@five9.com
Keith Richard
Thomas Mangano, Avaya tjmanganojr@avaya.com

Carrie Carignan

Carrie.Carignan@calabrio.com
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PLEASE PRINT

SIGN-IN SHEET

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE E-MAIL Referral (Ad, SIGNATURE
Website, WOM,
etc)
Gina Bradley gina.bradley@tdsynnex.com

Jorge Vazquez

jorge@respondit.ai
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